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LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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1417/0264 8/11/2020 WD U I 17 164,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARC A VANN & SAMUEL 

GLOBAL LIONS MINIST

0948/2116 2/28/2002 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL P & WILMA E VA

WILMA E VANN REVOC 
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HX Base Yr

341 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 3,574 84.4394 62.49 223,339 1900 1940 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2972

BAS 1,751 100 1,751 54,710

CAN 528 30 158 4,937

FOP 443 30 133 4,156

FSP 52 40 21 656

FUS 1,221 100 1,221 38,150

UDS 616 40 246 7,687

USP 126 35 44 1,375

4,737 3,574 111,670

BAS= W13 USP= W7 S18 E7 N18$S18FSP= W13 S4 E13 N4$ S4 W13N4
W16 S30 W17 S12 E17 FOP= E40 N14W27 S9 W13 S5$ N5 E15 N7 E27
N48$ PTR=E70 FUS= W30 S37 E15 N7 E27 N18 W12 N12$ W70$
PTR=N80 E20 CAN= N24 UDS= N28 W22S28 E22$ W22 S24 E22$ S80
W20$.
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1 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 200.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

1,800

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 80.00 105.00 16,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 42,000


